Surname
Nix
Noell
Noell
Norris
North
North
Norton
Nunley
Nunnally
O'Callaghan
O'Callaghan
O'Callaghan
O'Callaghan
O'Callaghan
O'Farrell
O'Farrell
O'Kelley
Oates
Oates
Ogden
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Ordir
Orr
Orr
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Overby
Overby
Overby
Overby
Owens
Padgett
Page
Page
Paine
Paine
Paine
Paine
Paine
Paine
Paine

Other names

Abit

Thomas
Upson C.

John T. A.
John R.
Thomas
William

Alice H., Mrs
J.C.

Michael Patrick
Michael Patrick
Michael Patrick
Michael Patrick
Michael Patrick
A. H.

C.J.

J.W.

James

Sarah, Henry, John
Joseph H.
Amelia G.
Joseph
Lucydee A.

Elizabeth, William, Shely

Elizabeth K, Mrs.
Towns
Augustus C.
Elisa
Evelina
Francis W.
Francis W.
Francis W.
Hattie M.
J.N.

John

John

John

John, William, Mary (now Anderson)

Nancy

Nancy

Nicholas

Sallie

Basil H., children of
James S.

Sarah A. L., Matilda
Thomas

Janie

Jessie Lou Chastain
Elvira, Mrs.

Elvira, Mrs.

Edward

Edward C.

Emily Eliza

Fannie G.

Floyd

Milton B.

Rebecca, Miss

Box 32

Inclusive
dates
1959-1965
1838-1840
1898-1899
1870
1855-1858
1824
1827-1841
1961-1967
1904
1929-1936
1936-1948
1949-1959
1960-1970
1970-1976
1914
1872
1945-1950
1829
1833-1845
1826
1828-1840
1910
1827-1834
1897
1901
1932-1940
1853
1837-1838
1853
1837-1845
1854-1858
1859-1860
1872-1883
1893-1894
1837
1837
1862-1889
1858-1883
1835-1861
1850-1853
1841-1854
1907
1868-1871
1838
184--9185
1838-1851
1943-1945
1964
1893-1895
1896-1897
1843-1849
1857-1858
1843-1846
1896
1872-1875
1844-1850
1926

Folder# Type

1 Estate
Estate
3 Estate
4 Estate
5 Gdn
6 Estate
7 Estate
8 Gdn
9 Estate
10 Estate
11 Estate
12 Estate
13 Estate
14 Estate
15 Estate
16 Gdn
17 Estate
18 Estate
19 Gdn
20 Estate
21 Gdn
22 Estate
23 Gdn
24 Gdn
25 Estate
26 Estate
27 Gdn
28 Gdn
29 Gdn
30 Gdn
31 Estate
32 Gdn
33 Gdn
34 Estate
35 Gdn
36 Estate
37 Estate
38 Gdn
39 Estate
40 Estate
41 Estate
42 Estate
43 Gdn
44 Estate
45 Gdn
46 Estate
47 Estate
48 Estate
49 Gdn
50 Estate
51 Estate
52 Estate
53 Gdn
54 Gdn
55 Estate
56 Gdn
57 Gdn

# of sheets

309
6
54
15
44

1

7
234
1
62
85
76
90
103
2

2
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Paine
Palmer
Palmer
Park
Parker

Seaborn
Edmund
Lloyd P.

Ella Henrietta
Margaret E.

1875-1876
1873
1928-1931
1922-1924
1936-1943

58
59
60
61
62

Estate
Estate
Gdn
Estate
Gdn

10

110
100



